
Fairview Farm 5-Mile Run

Beverly Park - Cedar Rapids, IA

Nov. 6, 2011
Partly Sunny and 62, Wind SSW 20-25

Results by Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing
5 Mile Run 3 Mile Run 3 Mile Walk

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual.

         CLASS  

 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE

Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top
    1      OpM  Nathan Hopp, 28, West Amana, IA            31:09    6:21

    2    1 OpM  Ross Salinas, 31, Iowa City, IA            33:34    6:51

    3    2 OpM  Ross Kilgore, 27, Iowa City, IA            34:13    6:59

Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top
    4    3 OpM  Garrett Rettig, 31, Coralville, IA         34:33    7:03

    5    1 M50  Jeff Nietert, 50, Cedar Rapids, IA         35:12    7:11

    6    4 OpM  Thomas Blake, 30, Coralville, IA           35:26    7:14

    7    5 OpM  Bob Andresen, 37, Cedar Rapids, IA         38:12    7:48

    8    6 OpM  Cary Richey, 33, Cedar Rapids, IA          38:12    7:48

    1      OpW  Alice Anderson, 29*, Marion, IA            39:05    7:58

Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top
    2    1 OpW  Tami Loan, 30*, Cedar Rapids, IA           39:11    8:00

    9    7 OpM  Thomas Wolle, 45, Cedar Rapids, IA         39:12    8:00

   10    8 OpM  Wade Johnson, 29, Cedar Rapids, IA         39:36    8:05

   11    2 M50  Dan Shaffer, 56, Ely, IA                   40:19    8:14

   12    9 OpM  David Clower, 14, Grinnell, IA             40:31    8:16

   13   10 OpM  Tom Clower, 12, Grinnell, IA               40:46    8:19

   14   11 OpM  Chris Nims, 35, Robins, IA                 40:56    8:21

   15   12 OpM  Jonathan Brand, 45, Mount Vernon, IA       41:07    8:23

   16   13 OpM  John Erickson, 29, Marion, IA              41:43    8:31

    3    2 OpW  Jodee Ross, 28*, Cedar Rapids, IA          41:45    8:31

   17   14 OpM  Daren Schumaker, 30, Cedar Rapids, IA      41:46    8:31
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   18    3 M50  Rob Clower, 51, Grinnell, IA               41:56    8:33

   19    4 M50  Phil Strickland, 51, Marion, IA            42:05    8:35

   20   15 OpM  Andy McDermott, 27, Cedar Rapids, IA       42:27    8:40

   21   16 OpM  Jeff Mullen, 47, Marion, IA                42:42    8:43

    4    3 OpW  Lauren Howe, 22*, Iowa City, IA            42:54    8:45

   22   17 OpM  Neil Shatek, 30, North Liberty, IA         43:44    8:55

Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top
    5    4 OpW  Lindsay Dick, 27*, Cedar Rapids, IA        44:22    9:03

   23    5 M50  Bob Strickland, 61, Marion, IA             44:27    9:04

    6    5 OpW  Wendy Foote, 46*, Waterloo, IA             44:41    9:07

    7    1 W50  Muriel Naumann, 56*, Iowa City, IA         44:45    9:08

   24   18 OpM  Mathiew Cagnard, 40, Cedar Rapids, IA      45:05    9:12

   25   19 OpM  Dennis Grelk, 32, Donnellson, IA           45:22    9:15

    8    6 OpW  Mariah Hurley, 34*, Cedar Rapids, IA       45:30    9:17

   26   20 OpM  Scott Dorrity, 40, Cedar Rapids, IA        45:43    9:20

    9    7 OpW  Jennifer McCluskey, 31*, Cedar Rapids, IA  46:28    9:29

   10    8 OpW  Julie Tyler, 40*, Waterloo, IA             46:36    9:30

   11    9 OpW  Danielle Wangsness, 33*, Cedar Rapids, IA  47:14    9:38

   27    6 M50  Kim Brant, 52, Atkins, IA                  47:15    9:38

   28   21 OpM  Craig Long, 21, Ames, IA                   48:25    9:53

   29   22 OpM  Mike Yeries, 46, Oxford, IA                48:39    9:56

   30   23 OpM  Peter Pardubsky, 43, Cedar Rapids, IA      48:55    9:59

Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top
   31   24 OpM  Keith Abkes, 40, Cedar Rapids, IA          49:16   10:03

   12   10 OpW  Mary Springer, 26*, Coralville, IA         49:25   10:05

   13   11 OpW  Danielle Daughetee, 28*, Robins, IA        49:27   10:05

   32   25 OpM  Lary Ihde, 46, Cedar Rapids, IA            49:37   10:07

   14    2 W50  Candy Mullen, 54*, Marion, IA              49:48   10:10

   15   12 OpW  Christine Day, 42*, Palo, IA               51:03   10:25

   16   13 OpW  LaRee "Deloit" Landt, 41*, Hiawatha, IA    51:04   10:25

   33   26 OpM  Michael "Ginger" Horak, 48, Cedar Rapids, IA

                                                              51:07   10:26

   17    3 W50  Jackie Peters, 50*, Cedar Rapids, IA       51:30   10:31

   18   14 OpW  Rachel Brant, 20*, Atkins, IA              52:03   10:37
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   19   15 OpW  Megan Sova, 34*, Cedar Rapids, IA          52:05   10:38

Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top
   20   16 OpW  Julie Johnston, 27*, Cedar Rapids, IA      54:34   11:08

   21   17 OpW  RaeLynn Lamparek, 40*, Swisher, IA         54:48   11:11

   34   27 OpM  Eric Wasson, 49, Cedar Rapids, IA          55:09   11:15

   22   18 OpW  Amanda Strasik, 26*, Iowa City, IA         55:43   11:22

   23   19 OpW  Sue Millsap, 46*, Cedar Rapids, IA         56:04   11:26

   35   28 OpM  Ben Diehl, 30, Cedar Rapids, IA            56:30   11:32

   24   20 OpW  Erica Diehl, 29*, Cedar Rapids, IA         56:31   11:32

   36    7 M50  Craig Brophy, 50, Cedar Rapids, IA         56:43   11:34

   37   29 OpM  Jackson Baker, 9, Cedar Rapids, IA         56:56   11:37

   25   21 OpW  Monica Levinson, 37*, Cedar Rapids, IA     57:31   11:44

Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top
   38   30 OpM  Kevin Bowden, 44, Cedar Rapids, IA       1:01:22   12:31

   26    4 W50  Ann Vestle, 56*, Cedar Rapids, IA        1:01:59   12:39

   27   22 OpW  Kris Lee, 46*, Walford, IA               1:03:33   12:58

Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top
   28   23 OpW  Janine Wasson, 45*, Cedar Rapids, IA     1:07:11   13:42

* indicates females

2 finishers among Males (no age given)

30 finishers among Men Under 50

7 finishers among Men 50 & Up

23 finishers among Women Under 50

4 finishers among Women 50 & Up

39 male finishers

27 female finishers

66 total finishers

         CLASS  

 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE

Open Men

    1    1 OpM  Nathan Hopp, 28, West Amana, IA            31:09    6:21
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Open Women

    1    1 OpW  Alice Anderson, 29, Marion, IA             39:05    7:58

         CLASS  

 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE

Men Under 50

    2    1  Ross Salinas, 31, Iowa City, IA            33:34    6:51

    3    2  Ross Kilgore, 27, Iowa City, IA            34:13    6:59

    4    3  Garrett Rettig, 31, Coralville, IA         34:33    7:03

    6    4  Thomas Blake, 30, Coralville, IA           35:26    7:14

    7    5  Bob Andresen, 37, Cedar Rapids, IA         38:12    7:48

    8    6  Cary Richey, 33, Cedar Rapids, IA          38:12    7:48

    9    7  Thomas Wolle, 45, Cedar Rapids, IA         39:12    8:00

   10    8  Wade Johnson, 29, Cedar Rapids, IA         39:36    8:05

   12    9  David Clower, 14, Grinnell, IA             40:31    8:16

   13   10  Tom Clower, 12, Grinnell, IA               40:46    8:19

   14   11  Chris Nims, 35, Robins, IA                 40:56    8:21

   15   12  Jonathan Brand, 45, Mount Vernon, IA       41:07    8:23

   16   13  John Erickson, 29, Marion, IA              41:43    8:31

   17   14  Daren Schumaker, 30, Cedar Rapids, IA      41:46    8:31

   20   15  Andy McDermott, 27, Cedar Rapids, IA       42:27    8:40

   21   16  Jeff Mullen, 47, Marion, IA                42:42    8:43

   22   17  Neil Shatek, 30, North Liberty, IA         43:44    8:55

   24   18  Mathiew Cagnard, 40, Cedar Rapids, IA      45:05    9:12

   25   19  Dennis Grelk, 32, Donnellson, IA           45:22    9:15

   26   20  Scott Dorrity, 40, Cedar Rapids, IA        45:43    9:20

   28   21  Craig Long, 21, Ames, IA                   48:25    9:53
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   29   22  Mike Yeries, 46, Oxford, IA                48:39    9:56

   30   23  Peter Pardubsky, 43, Cedar Rapids, IA      48:55    9:59

   31   24  Keith Abkes, 40, Cedar Rapids, IA          49:16   10:03

   32   25  Lary Ihde, 46, Cedar Rapids, IA            49:37   10:07

   33   26  Michael "Ginger" Horak, 48, Cedar Rapids, IA

                                                              51:07   10:26

   34   27  Eric Wasson, 49, Cedar Rapids, IA          55:09   11:15

   35   28  Ben Diehl, 30, Cedar Rapids, IA            56:30   11:32

   37   29  Jackson Baker, 9, Cedar Rapids, IA         56:56   11:37

   38   30  Kevin Bowden, 44, Cedar Rapids, IA       1:01:22   12:31

Men 50 & Up

    5    1  Jeff Nietert, 50, Cedar Rapids, IA         35:12    7:11

   11    2  Dan Shaffer, 56, Ely, IA                   40:19    8:14

   18    3  Rob Clower, 51, Grinnell, IA               41:56    8:33

   19    4  Phil Strickland, 51, Marion, IA            42:05    8:35

   23    5  Bob Strickland, 61, Marion, IA             44:27    9:04

   27    6  Kim Brant, 52, Atkins, IA                  47:15    9:38

   36    7  Craig Brophy, 50, Cedar Rapids, IA         56:43   11:34

         CLASS  

 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE

Women Under 50

    2    1  Tami Loan, 30, Cedar Rapids, IA            39:11    8:00

    3    2  Jodee Ross, 28, Cedar Rapids, IA           41:45    8:31

    4    3  Lauren Howe, 22, Iowa City, IA             42:54    8:45

    5    4  Lindsay Dick, 27, Cedar Rapids, IA         44:22    9:03

    6    5  Wendy Foote, 46, Waterloo, IA              44:41    9:07

    8    6  Mariah Hurley, 34, Cedar Rapids, IA        45:30    9:17

    9    7  Jennifer McCluskey, 31, Cedar Rapids, IA   46:28    9:29

   10    8  Julie Tyler, 40, Waterloo, IA              46:36    9:30
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   11    9  Danielle Wangsness, 33, Cedar Rapids, IA   47:14    9:38

   12   10  Mary Springer, 26, Coralville, IA          49:25   10:05

   13   11  Danielle Daughetee, 28, Robins, IA         49:27   10:05

   15   12  Christine Day, 42, Palo, IA                51:03   10:25

   16   13  LaRee "Deloit" Landt, 41, Hiawatha, IA     51:04   10:25

   18   14  Rachel Brant, 20, Atkins, IA               52:03   10:37

   19   15  Megan Sova, 34, Cedar Rapids, IA           52:05   10:38

   20   16  Julie Johnston, 27, Cedar Rapids, IA       54:34   11:08

   21   17  RaeLynn Lamparek, 40, Swisher, IA          54:48   11:11

   22   18  Amanda Strasik, 26, Iowa City, IA          55:43   11:22

   23   19  Sue Millsap, 46, Cedar Rapids, IA          56:04   11:26

   24   20  Erica Diehl, 29, Cedar Rapids, IA          56:31   11:32

   25   21  Monica Levinson, 37, Cedar Rapids, IA      57:31   11:44

   27   22  Kris Lee, 46, Walford, IA                1:03:33   12:58

   28   23  Janine Wasson, 45, Cedar Rapids, IA      1:07:11   13:42

Women 50 & Up

    7    1  Muriel Naumann, 56, Iowa City, IA          44:45    9:08

   14    2  Candy Mullen, 54, Marion, IA               49:48   10:10

   17    3  Jackie Peters, 50, Cedar Rapids, IA        51:30   10:31

   26    4  Ann Vestle, 56, Cedar Rapids, IA         1:01:59   12:39

Return to home page.
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